DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANT ACCOUNT DETAILS

 24/26, Cama Building, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
 Tel.: 022-6159 6060

 Fax :022- 61596110
 Website : www.bpwealth.com
 DP ID : 12028700

I/WE REQUEST YOU TO OPEN A DEPOSITORY ACCOUNT IN MY OR OUR NAME AS PER THE FOLLOWING DETAILS WITH BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.

Standing Instruction : I/We wish to receive dividen through ECS (If not marked for locations notified by SEBI	✓ Yes 🗌	No		
I / We instruct the DP to re (If not marked, the default of	[Automatic 0 ✓ Yes	Credit] No		
I / We would like to instruct the DP to accept all the pledge instruction in my/ our account without any other further instruction from my/our end (If not marked the default option would be "No")				
Account Statement As per SEBI Regulation Daily Weekly Fortnightly Monthly				
I / We request you to send Ele (provided in Account opening for		n Holding Statement at the em	ail ID 📝 Yes	🗌 No
I/ We would like to share the email ID with the RTA / Yes No				
I / We would like to receive the Annual Report Physical / V Electronic / Both Physical and Electronic (Tick the applicable box, if not marked the default option would be in Physical)				
sms Alert Facility Refer to Terms & Conditions given as Annexure -2.4	MOBILE NO. +91 [(Mandatory, if you are giving Power of Attorney (POA)] (if POA is not granted & you do not wish to a vail this facility, cancel this option)			
Transaction Using Secured Texting Facility (TRUS T). Refer to Terms and Conditions Annexure - 2.6	I wish to avail the TRUST facility using the Mobile number registered for SMS Alert Facility, I have read and understood the Terms & Conditions preserbed by CDSL for the same. ✓ Yes No I/We wish to register the following clearing member IDs under my/our below mentioned BO ID registered for TRUST			
	Stock Exchange Name/ID	Clearing Member Name	Clearing Membe	r ID (Optional)
Easi	To register for easi, please visit our website www.cdslindia.com Easi allows a BO to visit his ISIN balances, transactions and value of the portfolio online.			
BSDA		asic Service Demat Accour avail BSDA facility BSDA facility	it (BSDA) facility	,

Note - If you are not agree with any of the selected options mentioned above, Kindly go with Physical account opening.

TARIFF STRUCTURE FOR THE DEPOSITORY SERVICES

BP Equities Pvt. Ltd.

24/26, CAMA BUILDING, DALAL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI - 400 001.

TEL.: 2265 1109 FAX : 2265 1109

DP SEBI REGN. NO.: IN-DP-CDSL-183-2002

The Investor will have to change any one of the following Schemes to play the charges to the DP for the Services Offered in the Depository Segment

Charge Head	Individual	Corporate	
	Charges	Charges	
Account Opening	Nil	Nil	
Account Maintenance Charges	200	750	
Transaction Charges On Buy	Nil	Nil	
Transaction Charges On Sell	0.012% (Subject to Min. of Rs. 12/- & Max. 15/- per transaction)	0.012% (Subject to Min. of Rs. 12/- & Max. 15/- per transaction)	
Dematerialization Charges	Rs. 2 per certificate & 10/- per DRF + Postal Charges	Rs. 2 per certificate & 10/- per DRF + Postal Charges	
Ramaterialization Charges	Rs. 15 per certificate & 10/- per RRF + Postal Charges	Rs. 15 per certificate & 10/- per RRF + Postal Charges	
Pledge Charges Creation/Confirmation/Closure	Min of Rs. 25/- & Max. of Rs.50/- per transaction	Min of Rs. 25/- & Max. of Rs.50/- per transaction	
Pledge Invocation	Min of Rs. 25/- & Max. of Rs.50/- per transaction	0/- Min of Rs. 25/- & Max. of Rs.50/- per transaction	
Other Charges (franking charges)	Actual	Actual	

Note:

- 1) All payments to be made in the name of **BP Equities Pvt. Ltd.** via Cheque /DD payable at the local branch where the account is opened. Outstation cheques will be accepted.
- 2) Clients must ensure that their Client-ID and Name is written behind every Cheque / DD deposited by them.
- 3) Any **Advance Payments** over and above the normal amount due can also be made Any such amount paid, other than the minimum amount payable at the time of the opening of an account shall adjusted in the bills raised from time to time.
- 4) The entire "%" value stated in the above mentioned Tariff Structure would be levied on the **Transaction Value** as computed by CDSL.

Charges on Non - Payment of dues :

Cheque Dishonour Charges	Rs. 50/- per cheque.		
Penalty and Interest Charges	Penalty of 2% per amount of the value of the Outstanding Bill with a min. of Rs. 25/-		
Non - Payment of Bill	The depository services for the account will be temporarily discontinued. The Renewa Charges for resuming the depository operations will be Rs. 150/- per account.		

The above rates are based on the rates provided by the CDSL and will be revision by the CDSL . They are also subject to revision by **BP Equities Pvt. Ltd.**

(24) @

(Sole / First Holder)

(Second Holder)

(Third Holder)